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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

AUT EILER Johannes VA FC Schwarzach 1989 R M 1.9999 AUT00003370 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN AUERBACH Kim SJ KFK Kalundborg 1970 L M 1.9999 DEN00000000 yes

AUERBACH Mikkel SJ KFK Kalundborg 1999 R M 1.9999 DEN00000000 yes

BERG Thomas Lerche HS FKT Kobenhavn 1996 R M 1.9999 0 yes

BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS HFK Hellerup 2000 R M 1.9999 DEN00000000 yes

DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar SJ KFK Kalundborg 2003 R M 1.9999 DEN00000000 yes

HYLLEMOSE Lasse HS FKT Kobenhavn 1963 M 1.9999 DEN00000000 yes

KNUDSEN Steffen HS FKT Kobenhavn 1981 M 1.9999 DEN00000000 yes

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk HS FKT Kobenhavn 1997 R M 1.9999 0 yes

LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ KFK Kalundborg 2002 R M 1.9999 DEN00000000 yes

MADSEN Charlie Emil SJ KFK Kalundborg 1997 R M 1.9999 DEN00000000 yes

MAGASANIK Jan HS FKT Kobenhavn 1977 R M 1.9999 yes

MØRK ANDERSEN Balder HS FSF Frederiksberg 1976 R M 1.9999 DEN00000000 yes

PEDERSEN Christian Lau HS FKT Kobenhavn 1979 M 1.9999 DEN00000000 yes

PERSSON Casper HS FKT Kobenhavn 1999 R M 1.9999 0 yes

PETERSEN Niklas HS FSF Frederiksberg 1994 R M 1.9999 DEN00000000 yes

RASMUSSEN Nicolai Lykke HS FKT Kobenhavn 1987 R M 1.9999 DEN00000000 yes

RULEY Garrett HS FKT Kobenhavn 1995 R M 1.9999 yes

RUSZKAI Frank HS FKT Kobenhavn 1962 M 1.9999 DEN00000000 yes

STØVRING Lasse HS GLF Glostrup 1998 R M 1.9999 0 yes

  19 Participants (19 present)
 

FRA PRITCHARD William HFK Hellerup 1984 R M 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

3 Nations, 21 Participants (21 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 DEN BERG Thomas Lerche HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes

T 9 000 AUT EILER Johannes VA FC Schwarzach M yes

T 9 000 DEN HYLLEMOSE Lasse HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes

T 9 000 DEN MAGASANIK Jan HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes

T 9 000 DEN AUERBACH Mikkel SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes

T 9 000 DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes

T 9 000 DEN KNUDSEN Steffen HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes

T 9 000 DEN DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes

T 9 000 DEN PERSSON Casper HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes

T 9 000 DEN KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes

T 9 000 DEN STØVRING Lasse HS GLF Glostrup M yes

T 9 000 FRA PRITCHARD William HFK Hellerup M yes

T 9 000 DEN RULEY Garrett HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes

T 9 000 DEN AUERBACH Kim SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes

T 9 000 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes

T 9 000 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS HFK Hellerup M yes

T 9 000 DEN MADSEN Charlie Emil SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes

T 9 000 DEN MØRK ANDERSEN Balder HS FSF Frederiksberg M yes

T 9 000 DEN PEDERSEN Christian Lau HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes

T 9 000 DEN PETERSEN Niklas HS FSF Frederiksberg M yes

T 9 000 DEN RASMUSSEN Nicolai Lykke HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 21 Participants

1 First round
22.02. 22:12

21 Participants
3 Pools 7 Pool size

21 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
22.02. 22:12

Table of 32

21 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RUSZKAI Frank DEN FKT Kobenhavn 1 D2 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 4 23 18 0.667 5 3.
PRITCHARD William FRA HFK Hellerup 2 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 5 29 12 0.833 17 2.
AUERBACH Kim DEN KFK Kalundborg 3 D3 D2 V5 D3 D1 V5 2 19 27 0.333 -8 5.
KNUDSEN Steffen DEN FKT Kobenhavn 4 D2 D2 D4 D3 D3 V5 1 19 26 0.167 -7 6.
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth DEN HFK Hellerup 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 16 1.000 14 1.
MADSEN Charlie Emil DEN KFK Kalundborg 6 D3 D1 V5 V5 D3 V5 3 22 22 0.500 0 4.
MØRK ANDERSEN Balder DEN FSF Frederiksberg 7 D0 D0 D3 D1 D2 D3 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PERSSON Casper DEN FKT Kobenhavn 1 V5 V5 V5 D3 D1 V5 4 24 19 0.667 5 2.
PEDERSEN Christian Lau DEN FKT Kobenhavn 2 D2 V5 D4 V5 D1 D3 2 20 26 0.333 -6 6.
MAGASANIK Jan DEN FKT Kobenhavn 3 D2 D4 V5 D3 D4 V5 2 23 21 0.333 2 5.
HYLLEMOSE Lasse DEN FKT Kobenhavn 4 D1 V5 D1 D1 D3 D1 1 12 29 0.167 -17 7.
DITLEV CHRISTENSEN
Valdemar

DEN KFK Kalundborg 5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D0 D1 3 18 22 0.500 -4 4.

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk DEN FKT Kobenhavn 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
PETERSEN Niklas DEN FSF Frederiksberg 7 D4 V5 D0 V5 V5 D3 3 22 20 0.500 2 3.

Pool 3 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RULEY Garrett DEN FKT Kobenhavn 1 D1 D0 D2 D4 D0 D3 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
RASMUSSEN Nicolai Lykke DEN FKT Kobenhavn 2 V5 D2 V5 V5 D1 D4 3 22 21 0.500 1 3.
BERG Thomas Lerche DEN FKT Kobenhavn 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V3 6 28 12 1.000 16 1.
AUERBACH Mikkel DEN KFK Kalundborg 4 V5 D2 D1 V5 D2 V5 3 20 21 0.500 -1 5.
LOMHOLT Sebastian DEN KFK Kalundborg 5 V5 D3 D4 D1 D1 D3 1 17 29 0.167 -12 6.
EILER Johannes AUT FC Schwarzach 6 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 5 28 11 0.833 17 2.
STØVRING Lasse DEN GLF Glostrup 7 V5 V5 D2 D3 V5 D2 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 DEN KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk FKT Kobenhavn 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q

2 DEN BERG Thomas Lerche FKT Kobenhavn 6 6 28 12 1.000 16 Q

3 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HFK Hellerup 6 6 30 16 1.000 14 Q

4 FRA PRITCHARD William HFK Hellerup 5 6 29 12 0.833 17 Q

5 AUT EILER Johannes FC Schwarzach 5 6 28 11 0.833 17 Q

6 DEN PERSSON Casper FKT Kobenhavn 4 6 24 19 0.667 5 Q

7 DEN RUSZKAI Frank FKT Kobenhavn 4 6 23 18 0.667 5 Q

8 DEN PETERSEN Niklas FSF Frederiksberg 3 6 22 20 0.500 2 Q

9 DEN RASMUSSEN Nicolai Lykke FKT Kobenhavn 3 6 22 21 0.500 1 Q

10 DEN MADSEN Charlie Emil KFK Kalundborg 3 6 22 22 0.500 0 Q

11 DEN STØVRING Lasse GLF Glostrup 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1 Q

12 DEN AUERBACH Mikkel KFK Kalundborg 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1 Q

13 DEN DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar KFK Kalundborg 3 6 18 22 0.500 -4 Q

14 DEN MAGASANIK Jan FKT Kobenhavn 2 6 23 21 0.333 2 Q

15 DEN PEDERSEN Christian Lau FKT Kobenhavn 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6 Q

16 DEN AUERBACH Kim KFK Kalundborg 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8 Q

17 DEN KNUDSEN Steffen FKT Kobenhavn 1 6 19 26 0.167 -7 Q

18 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian KFK Kalundborg 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12 Q

19 DEN HYLLEMOSE Lasse FKT Kobenhavn 1 6 12 29 0.167 -17 Q

20 DEN RULEY Garrett FKT Kobenhavn 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 Q

21 DEN MØRK ANDERSEN Balder FSF Frederiksberg 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage



Københavnsmesterskaberne

København (DEN)
22.02.2018

OFFICIAL

Epee male

Individuel

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: FKT Kopenhagen
Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1
22.02.2018 22:12

1 / 1

Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 DEN KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk HS FKT Kobenhavn 6 6 30 12 1.000 18

2 DEN BERG Thomas Lerche HS FKT Kobenhavn 6 6 28 12 1.000 16

3 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS HFK Hellerup 6 6 30 16 1.000 14

4 FRA PRITCHARD William HFK Hellerup 5 6 29 12 0.833 17

5 AUT EILER Johannes VA FC Schwarzach 5 6 28 11 0.833 17

6 DEN PERSSON Casper HS FKT Kobenhavn 4 6 24 19 0.667 5

7 DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS FKT Kobenhavn 4 6 23 18 0.667 5

8 DEN PETERSEN Niklas HS FSF Frederiksberg 3 6 22 20 0.500 2

9 DEN RASMUSSEN Nicolai Lykke HS FKT Kobenhavn 3 6 22 21 0.500 1

10 DEN MADSEN Charlie Emil SJ KFK Kalundborg 3 6 22 22 0.500 0

11 DEN STØVRING Lasse HS GLF Glostrup 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1

12 DEN AUERBACH Mikkel SJ KFK Kalundborg 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1

13 DEN DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar SJ KFK Kalundborg 3 6 18 22 0.500 -4

14 DEN MAGASANIK Jan HS FKT Kobenhavn 2 6 23 21 0.333 2

15 DEN PEDERSEN Christian Lau HS FKT Kobenhavn 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6

16 DEN AUERBACH Kim SJ KFK Kalundborg 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8

17 DEN KNUDSEN Steffen HS FKT Kobenhavn 1 6 19 26 0.167 -7

18 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ KFK Kalundborg 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12

19 DEN HYLLEMOSE Lasse HS FKT Kobenhavn 1 6 12 29 0.167 -17

20 DEN RULEY Garrett HS FKT Kobenhavn 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20

21 DEN MØRK ANDERSEN Balder HS FSF Frederiksberg 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

17
KNUDSEN Steffen
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

16
AUERBACH Kim
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN D 13

 

 

9
RASMUSSEN Nicolai Lykke
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN

24 *** bye ***

 

 

25 *** bye ***

8
PETERSEN Niklas
HS FSF Frederiksberg

DEN

 

 

5
EILER Johannes
VA FC Schwarzach

AUT

28 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

21
MØRK ANDERSEN Balder
HS FSF Frederiksberg

DEN D 4

12
AUERBACH Mikkel
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN V 15

 

  Piste

13
DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN V 15

20
RULEY Garrett
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN D 7

 

 

29 *** bye ***

4
PRITCHARD William
HFK Hellerup

FRA

 

Piste

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

KNUDSEN Steffen (17)
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN D 1

Piste

RASMUSSEN Nicolai Lykke
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN D 9

PETERSEN Niklas
HS FSF Frederiksberg

DEN V 15

Piste

EILER Johannes
VA FC Schwarzach

AUT V 15

AUERBACH Mikkel
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN D 14

Piste

DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN D 7

PRITCHARD William
HFK Hellerup

FRA V 15

Piste

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

PETERSEN Niklas
HS FSF Frederiksberg

DEN D 4

Piste

EILER Johannes
VA FC Schwarzach

AUT V 15

PRITCHARD William
HFK Hellerup

FRA D 9
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

19
HYLLEMOSE Lasse
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN D 5

14
MAGASANIK Jan
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

 

 

11
STØVRING Lasse
HS GLF Glostrup

DEN

22 *** bye ***

 

 

27 *** bye ***

6
PERSSON Casper
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN

 

 

7
RUSZKAI Frank
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN

26 *** bye ***

 

 

23 *** bye ***

10
MADSEN Charlie Emil
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN

 

  Piste

15
PEDERSEN Christian Lau
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

18
LOMHOLT Sebastian
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN D 11

 

 

31 *** bye ***

2
BERG Thomas Lerche
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN

 

Piste

BERNSEN Christoffer Leth
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN V 15

MAGASANIK Jan
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN D 9

Piste

STØVRING Lasse
HS GLF Glostrup

DEN D 14

PERSSON Casper
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

Piste

RUSZKAI Frank
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN D 13

MADSEN Charlie Emil
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN V 15

Piste

PEDERSEN Christian Lau
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN D 7

BERG Thomas Lerche
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

Piste

BERNSEN Christoffer Leth
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN D 5

PERSSON Casper
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

Piste

MADSEN Charlie Emil (10)
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN D 8

BERG Thomas Lerche
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN V 15
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste

1
KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN D 12

4
EILER Johannes (5)
VA FC Schwarzach

AUT V 15

 

  Piste

3
PERSSON Casper (6)
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN D 7

2
BERG Thomas Lerche
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN V 15

 

Piste

EILER Johannes (5)
VA FC Schwarzach

AUT D 12

BERG Thomas Lerche
HS FKT Kobenhavn

DEN V 15
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 DEN BERG Thomas Lerche HS FKT Kobenhavn 1996

2 AUT EILER Johannes VA FC Schwarzach 1989

3 DEN KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk HS FKT Kobenhavn 1997

3 DEN PERSSON Casper HS FKT Kobenhavn 1999

Table of 8

5 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS HFK Hellerup 2000

6 FRA PRITCHARD William HFK Hellerup 1984

7 DEN PETERSEN Niklas HS FSF Frederiksberg 1994

8 DEN MADSEN Charlie Emil SJ KFK Kalundborg 1997

Table of 16

9 DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS FKT Kobenhavn 1962

10 DEN RASMUSSEN Nicolai Lykke HS FKT Kobenhavn 1987

11 DEN STØVRING Lasse HS GLF Glostrup 1998

12 DEN AUERBACH Mikkel SJ KFK Kalundborg 1999

13 DEN DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar SJ KFK Kalundborg 2003

14 DEN MAGASANIK Jan HS FKT Kobenhavn 1977

15 DEN PEDERSEN Christian Lau HS FKT Kobenhavn 1979

16 DEN KNUDSEN Steffen HS FKT Kobenhavn 1981

Table of 32

17 DEN AUERBACH Kim SJ KFK Kalundborg 1970

18 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ KFK Kalundborg 2002

19 DEN HYLLEMOSE Lasse HS FKT Kobenhavn 1963

20 DEN RULEY Garrett HS FKT Kobenhavn 1995

21 DEN MØRK ANDERSEN Balder HS FSF Frederiksberg 1976
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

0 Referees
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Medalist

Sabre male Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN BERLAND Mick With SJ Roskilde FK 1998

Silver DEN BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft HS FKT Kobenhavn 1994

Bronze DEN SAMSIG Theis Andersen HS FKT Kobenhavn 1979

Bronze ISL GESTSSON Gudjon Ingi FH Hafnarfjordur 1957

Sabre female Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN WINTHER Karen HS FKT Kobenhavn 1977

Silver DEN LOUMANN Anastacia SJ Roskilde FK 2002

Bronze DEN MALMGREN Lydi Helle Aabakke MJ JAF Aarhus 1990

Epee male Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN BERG Thomas Lerche HS FKT Kobenhavn 1996

Silver AUT EILER Johannes VA FC Schwarzach 1989

Bronze DEN KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk HS FKT Kobenhavn 1997

Bronze DEN PERSSON Casper HS FKT Kobenhavn 1999

Epee female Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN STILLER Zarina HS GLF Glostrup 2002

Silver DEN RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma HS FKT Kobenhavn 2002

Bronze DEN LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah HS FKT Kobenhavn 1998

Bronze DEN GRUBAK Line Baun SJ SLGI Slagelse 1996


